



**Low Bid Summary**

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017      **Letting ID:** 17011901

Call Order	Contract ID / Project(s)	Number of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
141	16141  100% STATE	6	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	\$3,032,769.50	\$2,935,000.00	96.78%	-\$97,769.50
Letting Totals		6		\$3,032,769.50	\$2,935,000.00	96.78%	-\$97,769.50



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0001	151006M	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00	13,500.00000	13,500.00	16,485.00000	16,485.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0005	153003P	(1)	6,650.00000	6,650.00	2,930.00000	2,930.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0006	153005M	6.000	560.00000	3,360.00	400.00000	2,400.00	100.00000	600.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0007	154003P	(1)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	397,037.06000	397,037.06	267,000.00000	267,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0010	157004M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014	159003M	40.000	0.01000	0.40	101.20000	4,048.00	45.00000	1,800.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0015 159006M	250.000 U	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50	1.00000	250.00
DRUM							
0016 159009M	300.000 U	0.01000	3.00	0.05000	15.00	10.50000	3,150.00
TRAFFIC CONE							
0017 159012M	1,957.000 SF	14.00000	27,398.00	18.00000	35,226.00	10.67000	20,881.19
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0018 159015M	2.000 U	800.00000	1,600.00	1,600.00000	3,200.00	950.00000	1,900.00
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'							
0019 159027M	6.000 U	0.01000	0.06	1.00000	6.00	1.00000	6.00
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRIDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0020	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	6.000	0.01000 0.06	4,048.00000	24,288.00	5,000.00000	30,000.00
0021	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	4.000	0.01000 0.04	1.00000	4.00	7,500.00000	30,000.00
0022	159138M HMA PATCH T	50.000	100.00000 5,000.00	75.00000	3,750.00	95.00000	4,750.00
0023	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	40,400.000	0.18000 7,272.00	0.18000	7,272.00	0.19000	7,676.00
0024	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	1.000	2,500.00000 2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0025	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	4,900.00000	4,900.00	4,900.00000	4,900.00	4,900.00000	4,900.00
0026	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,137.71000	3,137.71	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0027	201003P CLEARING SITE	(1) LS	20,759.52000	20,759.52	45,000.00000	45,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0028	302051P DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	40.000 CY	45.00000	1,800.00	25.00000	1,000.00	45.00000	1,800.00
0029	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	94,853.000 SY	4.00000	379,412.00	5.03000	477,110.59	4.75000	450,551.75



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0030	401015P CONCRETE MILLING SY	7.00000	49,000.00	5.03000	35,210.00	1.00000	7,000.00
0031	401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	60.00000	10,020.00	219.31000	36,624.77	125.00000	20,875.00
0032	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF	0.32000	11,644.80	0.63000	22,925.70	0.32000	11,644.80
0033	401030M TACK COAT GAL	2.50000	25,375.00	0.01000	101.50	0.01000	101.50
0034	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE T	85.00000	419,050.00	75.96000	374,482.80	77.50000	382,075.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0035 401108M	60.000	150.00000	9,000.00	107.08000	6,424.80	125.00000	7,500.00
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
0036 404006M	11,125.000	117.00000	1,301,625.00	79.05000	879,431.25	98.15000	1,091,918.75
STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM SURFACE COURSE							
0037 453006M	128.000	220.00000	28,160.00	330.15000	42,259.20	225.00000	28,800.00
FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA							
0038 602105M	3.000	1,550.00000	4,650.00	1,719.93000	5,159.79	1,600.00000	4,800.00
SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING							
0039 602114M	1.000	950.00000	950.00	1,359.94000	1,359.94	1,190.00000	1,190.00
SET MANHOLE CASTING							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0040	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE U	6.000	400.00000 2,400.00	300.55000 1,803.30	485.00000 2,910.00		
0041	602214M INLET FACE PLATE U	22.000	400.00000 8,800.00	270.55000 5,952.10	351.00000 7,722.00		
0042	606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK SY	9.000	108.00000 972.00	170.00000 1,530.00	178.50000 1,606.50		
0043	606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SY	4.000	300.00000 1,200.00	328.00000 1,312.00	344.40000 1,377.60		
0044	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	48,345.000	0.28000 13,536.60	0.28000 13,536.60	0.30000 14,503.50		
0045	610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF	8,160.000	0.55000 4,488.00	0.56000 4,569.60	0.58000 4,732.80		





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0046	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U	532.000	30.00000 15,960.00	25.50000 13,566.00	26.77000 14,241.64		
0047	610017M TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24" LF	1,745.000	3.40000 5,933.00	3.60000 6,282.00	3.78000 6,596.10		
0048	610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U	191.000	30.00000 5,730.00	25.50000 4,870.50	26.77000 5,113.07		
0049	610024M REMOVAL OF RPM U	723.000	1.00000 723.00	7.43000 5,371.89	2.00000 1,446.00		
0050	610033M RUMBLE STRIP LF	10,000.000	1.25000 12,500.00	1.13000 11,300.00	1.37000 13,700.00		
<b>Section Totals:</b>			<b>\$2,499,374.98</b>	<b>\$2,507,400.60</b>	<b>\$2,485,604.20</b>		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0008	155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000 U	20,000.00000 20,000.00	42,500.00000 42,500.00	42,500.00	39,500.00000 39,500.00	39,500.00
0009	155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	14.000 MO	2,000.00000 28,000.00	4,250.00000 59,500.00	59,500.00	100.00000 1,400.00	1,400.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$48,000.00	\$102,000.00		\$40,900.00	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 0003</b>		<b>NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0002	152004P	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,010.00000	7,010.00	5,035.00000	5,035.00
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003	152012P	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,518.00000	2,518.00
	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0004	152015P	1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	6,850.00000	6,850.00	7,552.50000	7,552.50
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$37,500.00		\$18,860.00		\$15,105.50



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0004	EROSION CONTROL			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0011	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	50.000	150.00000	7,500.00	101.10000	5,055.00	25.00000 1,250.00
0012	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,225.00000	1,225.00	750.00000 750.00
0013	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	0.01000	0.02	500.00000	1,000.00	250.00000 500.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$10,000.02		\$7,280.00	\$2,500.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0051 801006M	500.000	20.00000	10,000.00	8.72000	4,360.00	5.50000	2,750.00
	SELECTIVE THINNING SY						
0052 805003M	500.000	4.00000	2,000.00	11.36000	5,680.00	2.50000	1,250.00
	TURF REPAIR STRIP LF						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$12,000.00	\$10,040.00			\$4,000.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0006	US 46 OVER TEANECK ROAD (CR 39) (STR. # 0221-156)			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0053 401034M	195.000 GAL	5.00000	975.00	15.02000	2,928.90	10.00000	1,950.00
TACK COAT 76-22							
0054 551006M	240.000 SF	60.00000	14,400.00	138.00000	33,120.00	144.90000	34,776.00
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B							
0055 555006M	135.000 T	200.00000	27,000.00	400.70000	54,094.50	785.00000	105,975.00
BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$42,375.00		\$90,143.40		\$142,701.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 0007</b>		<b>US 46 OVER OVERPECK CREEK</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
		<b>(STR. # 0222-150)</b>						
0056	507014P	510.000	45.00000	22,950.00	90.97000	46,394.70	202.65000	103,351.50
	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL GLAND	LF						
0057	551006M	2,165.000	60.00000	129,900.00	138.00000	298,770.00	144.90000	313,708.50
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	SF						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$152,850.00		\$345,164.70		\$417,060.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0008	US 46 OVER ERIE LACKAWANNA RR (STR. # 0222-151)			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0058	507004P 1 3/4" X 1 3/4" PREFOREMD ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER LF	180.000	80.00000 14,400.00	86.38000	15,548.40	140.70000	25,326.00
0059	507007P 2 1/2" BY 2 1/2" PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER LF	50.000	85.00000 4,250.00	107.28000	5,364.00	151.20000	7,560.00
0060	551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B SF	1,330.000	60.00000 79,800.00	138.00000	183,540.00	144.90000	192,717.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$98,450.00		\$204,452.40		\$225,603.00





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 0009</b>		US 46 OVER GRAND AVENUE (NJ 93) (STR. # 0222-152)		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0061	507007P 2 1/2" BY 2 1/2" PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER	190.000 LF	85.00000 16,150.00	112.31000 21,338.90	151.20000 28,728.00		
0062	551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	305.000 SF	60.00000 18,300.00	138.00000 42,090.00	144.90000 44,194.50		
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$34,450.00	\$63,428.90	\$72,922.50		
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$2,935,000.00</b>	<b>\$3,348,770.00</b>	<b>\$3,406,396.20</b>		
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$2,935,000.00</b>	<b>\$3,348,770.00</b>	<b>3,406,396.20</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0001	151006M	1.000	20,128.00000	20,128.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0005	153003P	(1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0006	153005M	6.000	435.00000	2,610.00	500.00000	3,000.00	500.00000	3,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0007	154003P	(1)	337,871.85000	337,871.85	253,073.80000	253,073.80	325,000.00000	325,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0010	157004M	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014	159003M	40.000	0.01000	0.40	1.00000	40.00	150.00000	6,000.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0015 159006M	250.000 U	0.01000	2.50	1.00000	250.00	1.00000	250.00
	DRUM						
0016 159009M	300.000 U	0.01000	3.00	1.00000	300.00	1.00000	300.00
	TRAFFIC CONE						
0017 159012M	1,957.000 SF	9.65000	18,885.05	15.00000	29,355.00	15.00000	29,355.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS						
0018 159015M	2.000 U	1,100.00000	2,200.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'						
0019 159027M	6.000 U	1,500.00000	9,000.00	500.00000	3,000.00	3,500.00000	21,000.00
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0020 159030M	6.000	2,200.00000	13,200.00	5,000.00000	30,000.00	16,000.00000	96,000.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U						
0021 159108M	4.000	15,000.00000	60,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	100,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U						
0022 159138M	50.000	50.00000	2,500.00	150.00000	7,500.00	150.00000	7,500.00
	HMA PATCH T						
0023 159300M	40,400.000	0.34000	13,736.00	0.50000	20,200.00	0.30000	12,120.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF						
0024 160004M	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0025 160007M	1.000	4,900.00000	4,900.00	4,900.00000	4,900.00	4,900.00000	4,900.00
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL							
0026 161003P	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
FINAL CLEANUP LS							
0027 201003P	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
CLEARING SITE LS							
0028 302051P	40.000	35.00000	1,400.00	1.00000	40.00	50.00000	2,000.00
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS CY							
0029 401009P	94,853.000	5.00000	474,265.00	5.25000	497,978.25	4.25000	403,125.25
HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS SY							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0030 401015P	7,000.000 CONCRETE MILLING SY	2.50000	17,500.00	5.25000	36,750.00	6.00000	42,000.00
0031 401021M	167.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	95.00000	15,865.00	150.00000	25,050.00	50.00000	8,350.00
0032 401027M	36,390.000 POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF	0.33000	12,008.70	1.75000	63,682.50	1.25000	45,487.50
0033 401030M	10,150.000 TACK COAT GAL	0.01000	101.50	0.01000	101.50	3.00000	30,450.00
0034 401054M	4,930.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE T	72.00000	354,960.00	80.00000	394,400.00	67.00000	330,310.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0035 401108M	60.000	88.00000	5,280.00	100.00000	6,000.00	250.00000	15,000.00
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
0036 404006M	11,125.000	91.00000	1,012,375.00	90.00000	1,001,250.00	91.00000	1,012,375.00
STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM SURFACE COURSE							
0037 453006M	128.000	288.00000	36,864.00	200.00000	25,600.00	150.00000	19,200.00
FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA							
0038 602105M	3.000	1,900.00000	5,700.00	1,250.00000	3,750.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00
SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING							
0039 602114M	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	800.00000	800.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
SET MANHOLE CASTING							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0040 602210M	6.000	250.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	3,000.00	500.00000	3,000.00
BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	U						
0041 602214M	22.000	200.00000	4,400.00	450.00000	9,900.00	350.00000	7,700.00
INLET FACE PLATE	U						
0042 606075P	9.000	186.00000	1,674.00	175.00000	1,575.00	200.00000	1,800.00
CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	SY						
0043 606084P	4.000	360.00000	1,440.00	335.00000	1,340.00	200.00000	800.00
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SY						
0044 610003M	48,345.000	0.30000	14,503.50	0.50000	24,172.50	0.40000	19,338.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0045 610007M	8,160.000	0.60000	4,896.00	0.60000	4,896.00	0.70000	5,712.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8"	LF						





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0046 610012M	532.000	25.00000	13,300.00	31.00000	16,492.00	38.00000	20,216.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U							
0047 610017M	1,745.000	5.70000	9,946.50	3.50000	6,107.50	4.00000	6,980.00
TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24" LF							
0048 610018M	191.000	25.00000	4,775.00	31.00000	5,921.00	38.00000	7,258.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U							
0049 610024M	723.000	1.00000	723.00	1.00000	723.00	15.00000	10,845.00
REMOVAL OF RPM U							
0050 610033M	10,000.000	0.50000	5,000.00	2.00000	20,000.00	1.25000	12,500.00
RUMBLE STRIP LF							
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$2,498,714.00		\$2,601,648.05		\$2,723,371.75	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002</b>		<b>CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0008	155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000
							40,000.00
0009	155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	14.000	3,850.00000	53,900.00	3,750.00000	52,500.00	42,000.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$63,900.00		\$72,500.00	\$82,000.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION:</b> 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	4,121.00000	4,121.00	300.00000	300.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0003	152012P RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	7,232.00000	7,232.00	500.00000	500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0004	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	1.00000	1.00	300.00000	300.00	1.00000	1.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$11,354.00		\$1,100.00		\$10,001.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0004</b>		<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0011	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	55.00000	2,750.00	65.00000	3,250.00	1.00000	50.00
0012	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	2,750.00000	2,750.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0013	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$5,502.00		\$6,750.00		\$9,050.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0051 801006M	500.000	5.00000	2,500.00	3.00000	1,500.00	10.00000	5,000.00
	SELECTIVE THINNING						
	SY						
0052 805003M	500.000	6.50000	3,250.00	5.00000	2,500.00	10.00000	5,000.00
	TURF REPAIR STRIP						
	LF						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$5,750.00		\$4,000.00		\$10,000.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0006	US 46 OVER TEANECK ROAD (CR 39) (STR. # 0221-156)			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0053 401034M	195.000 GAL	25.00000	4,875.00	0.01000	1.95	10.00000	1,950.00
	TACK COAT 76-22						
0054 551006M	240.000 SF	150.00000	36,000.00	140.00000	33,600.00	165.00000	39,600.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B						
0055 555006M	135.000 T	415.00000	56,025.00	450.00000	60,750.00	425.00000	57,375.00
	BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$96,900.00		\$94,351.95		\$98,925.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0007</b>		US 46 OVER OVERPECK CREEK		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
		(STR. # 0222-150)						
0056	507014P	510.000	210.00000	107,100.00	195.00000	99,450.00	230.00000	117,300.00
	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL GLAND	LF						
0057	551006M	2,165.000	150.00000	324,750.00	140.00000	303,100.00	165.00000	357,225.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	SF						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$431,850.00		\$402,550.00		\$474,525.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0008</b>	US 46 OVER ERIE LACKAWANNA RR (STR. # 0222-151)			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0058 507004P	180.000 LF 1 3/4" X 1 3/4" PREFOREMD ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER	145.00000	26,100.00	140.00000	25,200.00	160.00000	28,800.00
0059 507007P	50.000 LF 2 1/2" BY 2 1/2" PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER	157.00000	7,850.00	150.00000	7,500.00	170.00000	8,500.00
0060 551006M	1,330.000 SF REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	150.00000	199,500.00	140.00000	186,200.00	165.00000	219,450.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$233,450.00		\$218,900.00		\$256,750.00





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 16141

**Counties:** BERGEN

**Letting Date:** January 19, 2017

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 141

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 10/02/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) TILCON NEW YORK INC		(6) NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0009</b>		US 46 OVER GRAND AVENUE (NJ 93) (STR. # 0222-152)		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0061	507007P 2 1/2" BY 2 1/2" PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER LF	190.000	157.00000	29,830.00	150.00000	28,500.00	170.00000	32,300.00
0062	551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B SF	305.000	150.00000	45,750.00	140.00000	42,700.00	165.00000	50,325.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$75,580.00		\$71,200.00		\$82,625.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$3,423,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,473,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,747,247.75</b>
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>				<b>\$3,423,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,473,000.00</b>		<b>3,747,247.75</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

